Interior Door Schedule

Location

Living Room Front Door
Living Rm. Coat Closet
Living Rm. / Elevator Hall
Living Rm. / Kitchen
Living Rm. / Guest Room
Pool Hall / Pool Room
Diane's Studio

Diane's Studio Closet
Guest Bedrm. / Bath
Guest Bedr,. Closet
Guest Bath / Pool Hall
Guest Bath Shower
Guest Bath / Pool Room
Guest Bath Closet

Pool Room Suana

Pool Room Linen

Pool Room HVAC Closet
Kitchen / Elevator Hall
Kitchen Pantry

Laundry Rm. / Elev. Hall
Laundry Rm. Closet
Diane's Bedroom
Diane's Bedroom / W.I.C.
Diane's Bedroom / Bath
Diane's Bath Shower
Diane's Bath Linen Closet
Diane's Bath / W.I.C.
Garage / Elevator Hall
Elevator Hall Coat Closet
Elevator Hall Storage Cl.
Elevator Hall / Stair

Elev. Hall / Stair Storage

Garage Stair / Library
Library / Elevator Hall
Library / Stair
Elevator Hall Closet
Andrew's Bedroom
Andrew's Bath
Andrew's Closet
Storage Room
Storage Room Closet
Housekeeper's Bedrm.
Housekeeper's Bath

Manufactor Material *

Sun Mountain
MMI Door

Sun Mountain
Sun Mountain

Solid Wood, Locust
Solid Core Masonite
Solid Wood, Locust
Solid Wood, Locust

MMI Door Solid Core Masonite
MMI Door Solid Core Masonite
MMI Door Solid Core Masonite
MMI Door Solid Core Masonite
MMI Door Solid Core Masonite
MMI Door Solid Core Masonite
MMI Door Solid Core Masonite
Rex Glass Shower Glass

Rex Glass Shower Glass
Manor House Solid Wood Cabinet
Suana Unit

MMI Door Solid Core Masonite
MMI Door Solid Core Masonite
Sun Mountain Solid Wood, Locust
MMI Door Solid Core Masonite
MMI Door Solid Core Masonite
MMI Door Solid Core Masonite
Sun Mountain Solid Wood, Locust
MMI Door Solid Core Masonite
MMI Door Solid Core Masonite
Rex Glass Shower Glass

MMI Door Solid Core Masonite
MMI Door Solid Core Masonite
MMI Door Solid Core Masonite
MMI Door Solid Core Masonite
MMI Door Solid Core Masonite
MMI Door Solid Core Masonite
MMI Door Solid Core Masonite
MMI Door Solid Core Masonite
MMI Door Solid Core Masonite
MMI Door Solid Core Masonite
MMI Door Solid Core Masonite
MMI Door Solid Core Masonite
MMI Door Solid Core Masonite
MMI Door Solid Core Masonite
MMI Door Solid Core Masonite
MMI Door Solid Core Masonite
MMI Door Solid Core Masonite
MMI Door Solid Core Masonite

Style

Round Top, Two Panel
Square, Two Panel
Round Top, Two Panel
Round Top, Two Panel
Square, Two Panel
Square, Two Panel
Square, Two Panel
Square, Two Panel
Square, Two Panel
Square, Two Panel
Square, Two Panel
Metal Frame

Metal Frame

Square, One Panel

Square, Two Panel
Square, Two Panel
Round Top, Two Panel
Square, Two Panel
Square, Two Panel
Square, Two Panel
Round Top, Two Panel
Square, Two Panel
Square, Two Panel
Frameless

Square, Two Panel
Square, Two Panel
Square, Two Panel
Square, Two Panel
Square, Two Panel
Square, Two Panel
Square, Two Panel

Square, Two Panel
Square, Two Panel
Square, Two Panel
Square, Two Panel
Square, Two Panel
Square, Two Panel
Square, Two Panel
Square, Two Panel
Square, Two Panel
Square, Two Panel
Square, Two Panel

* - HOMEOWNER TO APPROVE SAMPLE OF DOOR MATERIAL AND FINISH

Type
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single Barn
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single

Two Singles
Single
Single
French
Single
Pocket French
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single Pocket
Single
French
Single
Single
Single
French
Single
Single

Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single Pocket
Single Pocket
Single
Single
Single
Single

Size

42'%90"
36"x80"
36"x84"
36"x84"
36"x80"
36"x80"
36"x80"
36"x80"
36"x80"
36"x80"
36"x80"
36"x80"
36"x80"
14"x80"
38'x87"
18"x80"
42'x80"
36"x84"
36"x80"
36"x80"
18"x80"
36"x84"
36"x80"
36"x84"
36"x80"
48"x80"
36"x80"
36"x80"
36"x80"
72"x80"
36"x80"
36"x80"

36"x80"
36"x80"
36"x80"
36"x80"
36"x80"
36"x84"
36"x84"
36"x80"
36"x80"
36"x80"
36"x80"

Thick
2-1/4"
1-3/8"
2-1/4"
2-1/4"
1-3/8"
2-1/4"
1-3/8"
1-3/8"
1-3/8"
1-3/8"
1-3/8"
38"
38"
1-3/8"

1-3/8"
1-3/8"
2-1/4"
1-3/8"
1-3/8"
1-3/8"
2-1/4"
1-3/8"
1-3/8"
3/8"

1-3/8"
1-3/8"
2-1/4"
1-3/8"
1-3/8"
1-3/8"
1-3/8"

2-1/4"
1-3/8"
1-3/8"
1-3/8"
1-3/8"
1-3/8"
1-3/8"
1-3/8"
1-3/8"
1-3/8"
1-3/8"

Jamb
6-9/16"
4-9/16"
4-9116"
4-9/16"
4-9116"
6-9/16"
4-9/116"
4-9/16"
4-9116"
4-9/16"
4-9116"

6-9/16"
4-9/16"
6-9/16"
6-9/16"
6-9/16"
4-9/16"
4-9/16"
4-9/16"
4-9/16"
4-9/16"
4-9/16"
4-9/16"

4-9/16"
4-9/16"
6-9/16"
4-9/16"
4-9/16"
4-9/16"
4-9/16"

4-9/16"
4-9/16"
4-9/16"
4-9/16"
4-9/16"
4-9/16"
4-9/16"
4-9/16"
4-9/16"
4-9/16"
4-9/16"

Swing

Left into Living Room
Left into Living Room
Right into Elevator Hall
Right into Living Room
Left into Guest Room
Right into Pool Room
Returned Left from Studio
Left into Studio

Left into Bedroom

Left into Bedroom

Leftt into Pool Hall
Right into Bathroom
Left into Pool Room

Top Left / Btm.Right into Bath

Leftt into Pool Room
Leftt into Pool Room
Out into Pool Room
Left into Elevator Hall
Recessed Both Sides
Leftt into Laundry Room
Leftt into Laundry Room
Right into Bedroom
Right into Bedroom

Recess Right from Bedrm.

Right into Bathroom
Out into Bath Room
Right into Bath Room
Leftt into Elevatior Hall
Leftt into Elevator Hall
Out into Elevator Hall
Leftt into Elevator Hall
Leftt into Elevator Hall

Right into Library
Right into Elevator Hall
Leftt into Library

Leftt into Elevator Hall
Leftt into Elevator Hall

Recess Right from Bedrm.
Recess Right from Bedrm.

Leftt into Storage Room
Right into Storage Room
Leftt into Bedroom

Leftt into Bath

Finish Hinges

Stained 4 Oil Rubbed Bronze
Stained 3 Oil Rubbed Bronze
Stained 4 Oil Rubbed Bronze
Stained 4 Oil Rubbed Bronze
Stained 3 Oil Rubbed Bronze
Stained 3 Oil Rubbed Bronze
Stained  Oil Rubbed Bronze Rail
Stained 3 Oil Rubbed Bronze
Stained 3 Oil Rubbed Bronze
Stained 3 Oil Rubbed Bronze
Stained 3 Oil Rubbed Bronze
Frosted 3 Oil Rubbed Bronze
Frosted 3 Oil Rubbed Bronze
Stained  2ea. Oil Rubbed Bronze
Stained .

Stained 3 Oil Rubbed Bronze
Stained 3 Oil Rubbed Bronze
Stained 4 Oil Rubbed Bronze
Stained .

Stained 3 Oil Rubbed Bronze
Stained 3 Oil Rubbed Bronze
Stained 4 Oil Rubbed Bronze
Stained 3 Oil Rubbed Bronze
Stained .

Clear 3 Oil Rubbed Bronze
Stained 3 Oil Rubbed Bronze
Stained 3 Oil Rubbed Bronze
Stained 3 Oil Rubbed Bronze
Stained 3 Oil Rubbed Bronze
Stained 3 Oil Rubbed Bronze
Stained 3 Oil Rubbed Bronze
Stained 3 Oil Rubbed Bronze

Stained 3 Oil Rubbed Bronze
Stained 3 Oil Rubbed Bronze
Stained 3 Oil Rubbed Bronze
Stained 3 Oil Rubbed Bronze
Stained 3 Oil Rubbed Bronze
Stained

Stained .

Stained 3 Oil Rubbed Bronze
Stained 3 Oil Rubbed Bronze
Stained 3 Oil Rubbed Bronze
Stained 3 Oil Rubbed Bronze

Handles

Knob Deadbolt, Oil Rubbed Bronze
Knob Passage, Oil Rubbed Bronze
Knob Passage, Oil Rubbed Bronze
Knob Passage, Oil Rubbed Bronze
Knob Privacy, Oil Rubbed Bronze
Knob Passage, Oil Rubbed Bronze
Pull Handle, Oil Rubbed Bronze
Knob Passage, Oil Rubbed Bronze
Knob Passage, Oil Rubbed Bronze
Knob Passage, Oil Rubbed Bronze
Knob Privacy, Oil Rubbed Bronze
Pull Handle, Oil Rubbed Bronze
Pull Handle, Oil Rubbed Bronze
Pull Handle, Oil Rubbed Bronze
Knob Passage, Oil Rubbed Bronze
Knob Passage, Oil Rubbed Bronze
Knob Passage, Oil Rubbed Bronze
Knob Passage, Oil Rubbed Bronze
Pull Latch, Oil Rubbed Bronze
Knob Passage, Oil Rubbed Bronze
Knob Passage, Oil Rubbed Bronze
Knob Privacy, Oil Rubbed Bronze
Knob Passage, Oil Rubbed Bronze
Pull Latch, Oil Rubbed Bronze

Pull Handle, Oil Rubbed Bronze
Knob Passage, Oil Rubbed Bronze
Knob Passage, Oil Rubbed Bronze
Knob Privacy, Oil Rubbed Bronze
Knob Passage, Oil Rubbed Bronze
Knob Passage, Oil Rubbed Bronze
Knob Passage, Oil Rubbed Bronze
Knob Passage, Oil Rubbed Bronze

Knob Privacy, Oil Rubbed Bronze
Knob Passage, Oil Rubbed Bronze
Knob Passage, Oil Rubbed Bronze
Knob Passage, Oil Rubbed Bronze
Knob Privacy, Oil Rubbed Bronze
Pull Latch, Oil Rubbed Bronze

Pull Latch, Oil Rubbed Bronze
Knob Passage, Oil Rubbed Bronze
Knob Passage, Oil Rubbed Bronze
Knob Privacy, Oil Rubbed Bronze
Knob Privacy, Oil Rubbed Bronze

Backset Notes

2-3/4"
2-3/8"
2-3/4"
2-3/4"
2-3/8"
2-3/4"
2-3/4"
2-3/8"
2-3/8"
2-3/8"
2-3/8"
2-3/8"
2-3/8"
2-3/8"

2-3/8"
2-3/8"
2-3/4"

2-3/8"
2-3/8"
2-3/4"
2-3/8"

2-3/8"
2-3/8"
2-3/8"
2-3/4"
2-3/8"
2-3/8"
2-3/8"
2-3/8"

2-3/4"
2-3/8"
2-3/8"
2-3/8"
2-3/8"
2-3/8"
2-3/8"
2-3/8"
2-3/8"
2-3/8"
2-3/8"

Exterior Weatherstripping

Exterior Weatherstripping

Silicone Pressure Seal, 4 Sides
Silicone Pressure Seal, 4 Sides

20 Minute Rated Fire Door

Niche Storage above Bedrm. Fireplace

20 Minute Rated Fire Door
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