

# Interior Door Schedule

003.25

Location	Manufacturer	Material *	Style	Type	Size	Thick	Jamb	Swing	Finish	Hinges	Handles	Backset	Notes
Living Room Front Door	Sun Mountain	Solid Wood, Locust	Round Top, Two Panel	Single	42"x90"	2-1/4"	6-9/16"	Left into Living Room	Stained	4 Oil Rubbed Bronze	Knob Deadbolt, Oil Rubbed Bronze	2-3/4"	Exterior Weatherstripping
Living Rm. Coat Closet	MMI Door	Solid Core Masonite	Square, Two Panel	Single	36"x80"	1-3/8"	4-9/16"	Left into Living Room	Stained	3 Oil Rubbed Bronze	Knob Passage, Oil Rubbed Bronze	2-3/8"	
Living Rm. / Elevator Hall	Sun Mountain	Solid Wood, Locust	Round Top, Two Panel	Single	36"x84"	2-1/4"	4-9/16"	Right into Elevator Hall	Stained	4 Oil Rubbed Bronze	Knob Passage, Oil Rubbed Bronze	2-3/4"	
Living Rm. / Kitchen	Sun Mountain	Solid Wood, Locust	Round Top, Two Panel	Single	36"x84"	2-1/4"	4-9/16"	Right into Living Room	Stained	4 Oil Rubbed Bronze	Knob Passage, Oil Rubbed Bronze	2-3/4"	
Living Rm. / Guest Room	MMI Door	Solid Core Masonite	Square, Two Panel	Single	36"x80"	1-3/8"	4-9/16"	Left into Guest Room	Stained	3 Oil Rubbed Bronze	Knob Privacy, Oil Rubbed Bronze	2-3/8"	
Pool Hall / Pool Room	MMI Door	Solid Core Masonite	Square, Two Panel	Single	36"x80"	2-1/4"	6-9/16"	Right into Pool Room	Stained	3 Oil Rubbed Bronze	Knob Passage, Oil Rubbed Bronze	2-3/4"	Exterior Weatherstripping
Diane's Studio	MMI Door	Solid Core Masonite	Square, Two Panel	Single Barn	36"x80"	1-3/8"	4-9/16"	Returned Left from Studio	Stained	Oil Rubbed Bronze Rail	Pull Handle, Oil Rubbed Bronze	2-3/4"	
Diane's Studio Closet	MMI Door	Solid Core Masonite	Square, Two Panel	Single	36"x80"	1-3/8"	4-9/16"	Left into Studio	Stained	3 Oil Rubbed Bronze	Knob Passage, Oil Rubbed Bronze	2-3/8"	
Guest Bedrm. / Bath	MMI Door	Solid Core Masonite	Square, Two Panel	Single	36"x80"	1-3/8"	4-9/16"	Left into Bedroom	Stained	3 Oil Rubbed Bronze	Knob Passage, Oil Rubbed Bronze	2-3/8"	
Guest Bedr., Closet	MMI Door	Solid Core Masonite	Square, Two Panel	Single	36"x80"	1-3/8"	4-9/16"	Left into Bedroom	Stained	3 Oil Rubbed Bronze	Knob Passage, Oil Rubbed Bronze	2-3/8"	
Guest Bath / Pool Hall	MMI Door	Solid Core Masonite	Square, Two Panel	Single	36"x80"	1-3/8"	4-9/16"	Left into Pool Hall	Stained	3 Oil Rubbed Bronze	Knob Privacy, Oil Rubbed Bronze	2-3/8"	
Guest Bath Shower	Rex Glass	Shower Glass	Metal Frame	Single	36"x80"	3/8"	.	Right into Bathroom	Frosted	3 Oil Rubbed Bronze	Pull Handle, Oil Rubbed Bronze	2-3/8"	Silicone Pressure Seal, 4 Sides
Guest Bath / Pool Room	Rex Glass	Shower Glass	Metal Frame	Single	36"x80"	3/8"	6-9/16"	Left into Pool Room	Frosted	3 Oil Rubbed Bronze	Pull Handle, Oil Rubbed Bronze	2-3/8"	Silicone Pressure Seal, 4 Sides
Guest Bath Closet	Manor House	Solid Wood Cabinet	Square, One Panel	Two Singles	14"x80"	1-3/8"	4-9/16"	Top Left / Btm. Right into Bath	Stained	2ea. Oil Rubbed Bronze	Pull Handle, Oil Rubbed Bronze	2-3/8"	
Pool Room Suanas	Suanas Unit	.	.	Single	38"x87"	.	6-9/16"	Left into Pool Room	Stained	.	Knob Passage, Oil Rubbed Bronze	.	
Pool Room Liner	MMI Door	Solid Core Masonite	Square, Two Panel	Single	18"x80"	1-3/8"	6-9/16"	Left into Pool Room	Stained	3 Oil Rubbed Bronze	Knob Passage, Oil Rubbed Bronze	2-3/8"	
Pool Room HVAC Closet	MMI Door	Solid Core Masonite	Square, Two Panel	French	42"x80"	1-3/8"	6-9/16"	Out into Pool Room	Stained	3 Oil Rubbed Bronze	Knob Passage, Oil Rubbed Bronze	2-3/8"	
Kitchen / Elevator Hall	Sun Mountain	Solid Wood, Locust	Round Top, Two Panel	Single	36"x84"	2-1/4"	4-9/16"	Left into Elevator Hall	Stained	4 Oil Rubbed Bronze	Knob Passage, Oil Rubbed Bronze	2-3/4"	
Kitchen Pantry	MMI Door	Solid Core Masonite	Square, Two Panel	Pocket French	36"x80"	1-3/8"	4-9/16"	Recessed Both Sides	Stained	.	Pull Latch, Oil Rubbed Bronze	.	
Laundry Rm. / Elev. Hall	MMI Door	Solid Core Masonite	Square, Two Panel	Single	36"x80"	1-3/8"	4-9/16"	Left into Laundry Room	Stained	3 Oil Rubbed Bronze	Knob Passage, Oil Rubbed Bronze	2-3/8"	
Laundry Rm. Closet	MMI Door	Solid Core Masonite	Square, Two Panel	Single	18"x80"	1-3/8"	4-9/16"	Left into Laundry Room	Stained	3 Oil Rubbed Bronze	Knob Passage, Oil Rubbed Bronze	2-3/8"	
Diane's Bedroom	Sun Mountain	Solid Wood, Locust	Round Top, Two Panel	Single	36"x84"	2-1/4"	4-9/16"	Right into Bedroom	Stained	4 Oil Rubbed Bronze	Knob Privacy, Oil Rubbed Bronze	2-3/4"	
Diane's Bedroom / W.I.C.	MMI Door	Solid Core Masonite	Square, Two Panel	Single	36"x80"	1-3/8"	4-9/16"	Right into Bedroom	Stained	3 Oil Rubbed Bronze	Knob Passage, Oil Rubbed Bronze	2-3/8"	
Diane's Bedroom / Bath	MMI Door	Solid Core Masonite	Square, Two Panel	Single Pocket	36"x84"	1-3/8"	4-9/16"	Recess Right from Bedrm.	Stained	.	Pull Latch, Oil Rubbed Bronze	.	
Diane's Bath Shower	Rex Glass	Shower Glass	Frameless	Single	36"x80"	3/8"	.	Right into Bathroom	Clear	3 Oil Rubbed Bronze	Pull Handle, Oil Rubbed Bronze	2-3/8"	
Diane's Bath Linen Closet	MMI Door	Solid Core Masonite	Square, Two Panel	French	48"x80"	1-3/8"	4-9/16"	Out into Bath Room	Stained	3 Oil Rubbed Bronze	Knob Passage, Oil Rubbed Bronze	2-3/8"	
Diane's Bath / W.I.C.	MMI Door	Solid Core Masonite	Square, Two Panel	Single	36"x80"	1-3/8"	4-9/16"	Right into Bath Room	Stained	3 Oil Rubbed Bronze	Knob Passage, Oil Rubbed Bronze	2-3/8"	
Garage / Elevator Hall	MMI Door	Solid Core Masonite	Square, Two Panel	Single	36"x80"	2-1/4"	6-9/16"	Left into Elevator Hall	Stained	3 Oil Rubbed Bronze	Knob Privacy, Oil Rubbed Bronze	2-3/4"	20 Minute Rated Fire Door
Elevator Hall Coat Closet	MMI Door	Solid Core Masonite	Square, Two Panel	Single	36"x80"	1-3/8"	4-9/16"	Left into Elevator Hall	Stained	3 Oil Rubbed Bronze	Knob Passage, Oil Rubbed Bronze	2-3/8"	
Elevator Hall Storage Cl.	MMI Door	Solid Core Masonite	Square, Two Panel	French	72"x80"	1-3/8"	4-9/16"	Out into Elevator Hall	Stained	3 Oil Rubbed Bronze	Knob Passage, Oil Rubbed Bronze	2-3/8"	Niche Storage above Bedrm. Fireplace
Elevator Hall / Stair	MMI Door	Solid Core Masonite	Square, Two Panel	Single	36"x80"	1-3/8"	4-9/16"	Left into Elevator Hall	Stained	3 Oil Rubbed Bronze	Knob Passage, Oil Rubbed Bronze	2-3/8"	
Elev. Hall / Stair Storage	MMI Door	Solid Core Masonite	Square, Two Panel	Single	36"x80"	1-3/8"	4-9/16"	Left into Elevator Hall	Stained	3 Oil Rubbed Bronze	Knob Passage, Oil Rubbed Bronze	2-3/8"	
Garage Stair / Library	MMI Door	Solid Core Masonite	Square, Two Panel	Single	36"x80"	2-1/4"	4-9/16"	Right into Library	Stained	3 Oil Rubbed Bronze	Knob Privacy, Oil Rubbed Bronze	2-3/4"	20 Minute Rated Fire Door
Library / Elevator Hall	MMI Door	Solid Core Masonite	Square, Two Panel	Single	36"x80"	1-3/8"	4-9/16"	Right into Elevator Hall	Stained	3 Oil Rubbed Bronze	Knob Passage, Oil Rubbed Bronze	2-3/8"	
Library / Stair	MMI Door	Solid Core Masonite	Square, Two Panel	Single	36"x80"	1-3/8"	4-9/16"	Left into Library	Stained	3 Oil Rubbed Bronze	Knob Passage, Oil Rubbed Bronze	2-3/8"	
Elevator Hall Closet	MMI Door	Solid Core Masonite	Square, Two Panel	Single	36"x80"	1-3/8"	4-9/16"	Left into Elevator Hall	Stained	3 Oil Rubbed Bronze	Knob Passage, Oil Rubbed Bronze	2-3/8"	
Andrew's Bedroom	MMI Door	Solid Core Masonite	Square, Two Panel	Single	36"x80"	1-3/8"	4-9/16"	Left into Elevator Hall	Stained	3 Oil Rubbed Bronze	Knob Privacy, Oil Rubbed Bronze	2-3/8"	
Andrew's Bath	MMI Door	Solid Core Masonite	Square, Two Panel	Single Pocket	36"x84"	1-3/8"	4-9/16"	Recess Right from Bedrm.	Stained	.	Pull Latch, Oil Rubbed Bronze	2-3/8"	
Andrew's Closet	MMI Door	Solid Core Masonite	Square, Two Panel	Single Pocket	36"x84"	1-3/8"	4-9/16"	Recess Right from Bedrm.	Stained	.	Pull Latch, Oil Rubbed Bronze	2-3/8"	
Storage Room	MMI Door	Solid Core Masonite	Square, Two Panel	Single	36"x80"	1-3/8"	4-9/16"	Left into Storage Room	Stained	3 Oil Rubbed Bronze	Knob Passage, Oil Rubbed Bronze	2-3/8"	
Storage Room Closet	MMI Door	Solid Core Masonite	Square, Two Panel	Single	36"x80"	1-3/8"	4-9/16"	Right into Storage Room	Stained	3 Oil Rubbed Bronze	Knob Passage, Oil Rubbed Bronze	2-3/8"	
Housekeeper's Bedrm.	MMI Door	Solid Core Masonite	Square, Two Panel	Single	36"x80"	1-3/8"	4-9/16"	Left into Bedroom	Stained	3 Oil Rubbed Bronze	Knob Privacy, Oil Rubbed Bronze	2-3/8"	
Housekeeper's Bath	MMI Door	Solid Core Masonite	Square, Two Panel	Single	36"x80"	1-3/8"	4-9/16"	Left into Bath	Stained	3 Oil Rubbed Bronze	Knob Privacy, Oil Rubbed Bronze	2-3/8"	

\* - HOMEOWNER TO APPROVE SAMPLE OF DOOR MATERIAL AND FINISH



2023.03.01  
VERIFY DATE FOR REVISIONS AT:  
www.FINALmove.com/193dbak

8a